
 

 

 

 

Tsai Ming-Liang: In Dialogue with Time, Memory, and Self 
April 10 - 26, 2020 

The Roy and Niuta Titus Theaters 
 

 
 
Friday, April 10 
 
6:30 T1  Days. 2020. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang 127min.  
 
Saturday, April 11 
 
2:00 T2  Goodbye, Dragon Inn. 2003. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 82 min. 
 
4:00 T1 (Lobby)    Tsai Ming-Liang: Improvisations on the Memory of Cinema 
 
6:30 T1  Vive L’Amour. 1994. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 118 min. 
 
Sunday, April 12 
 
2:30 T2  Face. 2009. Taiwan/France. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 138 min. 
 
Monday, April 13 
 
6:30 T1  No Form. 2012. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang 20 min.  

Followed by: 

Journey to the West. 2014. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 56 min. 

 
Tuesday, April 14 
 
4:30 T1  Rebels of the Neon God. 1992. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 106 min. 
  
Wednesday, April 15 
 
4:00 T2  The River. 1997. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 115 min. 
 
6:30 T2  The Missing. 2003. Taiwan. Directed by Lee Kang-Sheng. 87 min. 

Preceded by: 

Single Belief. 2016. Taiwan. Directed by Lee Kang-Sheng. 15 min.  

 
Thursday, April 16 
 
4:00 T2  I Don’t Want to Sleep Alone. 2006. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 115 

min.  
 
7:00 T2  What Times Is It There? 2001. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 116 min. 



  

 
Friday, April 17 
 
4:00 T2  The Hole. 1998. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 93 min. 
 
7:00 T1  Stray Dogs. 2013. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 138 min. 
 
Saturday, April 18 
 
3:00 T2  Rebels of the Neon God. 1992. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 106 min. 
 
6:00 T2  Vive L’Amour. 1994. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 118 min. 
 
Sunday, April 19 
 
1.30 T2  Afternoon. 2015. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 137 min. 
 
5:00 T1  The River. 1997. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 115 min. 
 
Monday, April 20 
 
6:30 T1  Your Face. 2018. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai ming-Liang. 78 min.  
 
Tuesday, April 21 
 
4:30 T2  No Form. 2012. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang 20 min.  

Followed by:  

Journey to the West. 2014. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 56 min. 

 
7:00 T2  What Times Is It There? 2001. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 116 min. 
 
Wednesday, April 22 
 
4:30 T2  The Wayward Cloud. 2005. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 112 min. 
 
7:00 T2  Goodbye, Dragon Inn. 2003. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 82 min. 
 
Thursday, April 23 
 
4:00 T2  Stray Dogs. 2013. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 138 min. 
 
6:30 T1  I Don’t Want to Sleep Alone. 2006. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 115 

min. 
 
Friday, April 24 
 
4:30 T1  Your Face. 2018. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai ming-Liang. 78 min.  
 
6:30 T1  Face. 2009. Taiwan/France. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 138 min.  



  

 
Saturday, April 25 
 
3:30 T1  Afternoon. 2015. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 137 min. 
 
6:30 T1  The Hole. 1998. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 93 min. 
 
Sunday, April 26 
 
1:30 T1  The Wayward Cloud. 2005. Taiwan. Directed by Tsai Ming-Liang. 112 min.  
 
4:30 T1  The Missing. 2003. Taiwan. Directed by Lee Kang-Sheng. 87 min. 

Preceded by: 

Single Belief. 2016. Taiwan. Directed by Lee Kang-Sheng. 15 min. 

 
 
 


